UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

March 8, 2015

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $44,351 15
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $25,387 18
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $23,029 16
Ahlbum, Tim $20,543 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $19,931 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $17,600 14
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,862 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,651 7
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group $12,600 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,470 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,634 5
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $9,060 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $8,998 1
Barta, Devin M. $7,834 4
Catron, Edward A. $7,766 3
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Savoy Insurance Agency $7,536 1
Graham, Mark B. AmerilLife $6,467 9
Smith, Jerry L. Smith Insurance Agency $6,101 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $5,976 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $5,904 5
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $5,632 2
Gempeler, Kenneth R. Gempeler Insurance Agency $5,484 1
Nelson, Clinton R. MA Plan Services $5,160 2
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

March 8, 2015

Reid, Sheldon H.

Joiner, Clifton T.

Avila, Paul B.

Washwick, Karl

Professional Group Plans, Inc.
Lacey-Gray, Mary A.
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc.
Richard, Paul

Forhman, Elaine T.

Salmon, Sandra

Olguin, Loren A.

Bowes, Richard

Reynolds, Robert D.

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc.
Nelson, Donald G.

Stanton, David R.

Abbatiello, Vincent

Benefit Plans of America, Inc.
McGeoy, Jacob M.

Edwards, Jackson IV
Finkelstein, Lynn

Vannote, Arthur J.

Schwartz, Richard S.
Empower Brokerage, Inc.
Averill, Steven B.

Hirsch, Susan J.

Greenberg, Joshua K.
Pekela, David C.

Schroeder, Shawn T.
Daniels, David K.

Green, Wayne D.

Schwartz, Scott J.

Sklar, Susan T.

Gelbwaks, Peter S.

Trent, Rita L.

Hanson, Keith M.

Paynter, Keith L.

Whitt, Troy C.

Miedema, Justin

Brown, Matthew

Christensen Management Services, Inc.

Preferred Marketing Assoc., Ltd.

Reid Insurance Agency
Joiner Insurance Agency
Avila Insurance Agency
The Washwick Agency, Inc.

Lacey-Gray Insurance Agency

Richard Insurance Agency
R & E Marketing Assoc., Inc.
Salmon Insurance Agency
Olguin Insurance Agency
Bowes Insurance Agency
Reynolds Insurance Agency

Nelson Insurance Agency
Gateway Insurance, Inc.
Mainstay Retirement Solutions
Secure Benefits Alliance
Vannote Insurance Agency

Insurance Center of S. Florida

Averill Insurance Agency

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.

David K. Daniels & Associates
Green Insurance Agency
Insurance Protection Services
Sklar Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.

Trent Insurance Agency

Paynter Insurance Agency
Whitt Insurance Agency
ERIN Marketing, Inc.

$4,854
$4,680
$4,560
$4,512
$4,508
$4,200
$4,152
$4,056
$4,031
$3,768
$3,695
$3,588
$3,564
$3,544
$3,528
$3,479
$3,360
$3,360
$3,312
$3,311
$3,276
$3,276
$3,265
$3,132
$3,084
$3,071
$3,024
$3,024
$2,988
$2,913
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,836
$2,712
$2,676
$2,676
$2,676
$2,651
$2,640
$2,508
$2,508
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Writin g Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 8, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Ulayyet, Fred M. $11,470 Travis, Ann $10,462
Sachs, Kerry $10,955 Ahlbum, Tim $10,031

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sheldon, Paul T. $9,060 Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,300
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,998 Wagner, Joseph C. $6,101
Ahlbum, Jon $8,117 Primack, Neil E. $5,688
Loux, Arline A. $7,800 Gempeler, Kenneth R. $5,484
Diamond, Robert G. $7,536 Grekin, Clifford A. $5,232
Rosen, Jeffry M. $7,536 Reyes, Gustavo M. $5,004
Gilbert, Brian $6,840

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

McGhee, Bryan C. $4,854 Juen, Kenneth F. $3,276
Avila, Paul B. $4,560 Kelsey, Steven D. $3,276
Washwick, Karl $4,512 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,276
Muhammad, Curtis $4,200 Kee, Brenda $3,132
Rashkin, James A. $4,152 Gold, Matthew $3,106
Tam, Eric $4,152 Averill, Steven B. $3,084
Forhman, Elaine T. $4,031 Holzman, Robert $3,024
Spellman, Clinton $3,816 Pekala, David C. $3,024
Haberman, Anthony J. $3,768 Rush, Francine $3,024
Petraco, Todd M. $3,768 Barta, Devin M. $2,963
Salmon, Sandra R. $3,768 Stevens, Jason $2,928
Olguin, Loren A. $3,695 Hooker, Thad N. $2,927
Westfall, Edward B. $3,647 Gallo, Darren M. $2,844
Bowes, Richard $3,588 Green, Wayne D. $2,844
Johnsen, Dale $3,576 Griffith, Mark W. $2,844
Monds, Lynne C. $3,576 Saylor, Dexter R. $2,844
Mello, John E. $3,564 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,844
Reynolds, Robert D. $3,564 Sklar, Susan T. $2,844
Joiner, Clifton T. $3,552 Trent, Rita L. $2,712
Nelson, Donald G. $3,528 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,676
Schrupp, Billy L. $3,494 Felix, Joao L. $2,676
Stanton, David $3,479 Gibson, Doris L. $2,676
Edwards, Jackson IV $3,311 Paynter, Keith L. $2,676
Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,300 Whitt, Troy C. $2,676
Catron, Edward A. $3,300 Brown, Matthew $2,640

Finkelstein, Lynn $3,276 Christensen, Vincent L. $2,508



